2021 for the purchase of the property located at 7111 Winnetka Ave. (the “Property”) to
extend its contingency/due diligence period for one (1) additional thirty (30) day period
from May 23, 2022 to June 22, 2022, and in conjunction therewith, (2) the release by
MPS of Twenty Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00) from the escrow established for the
aforementioned transaction as consideration for the exercise of the extension option, and

Pending Litigation (§ 54956.9)(a): 1 caseC.

Report Out of Closed SessionD.

Enrollment UpdateA.

Approval to Exercise of Third Option to Extend Due Diligence Contingency Period